
Date Start Duration h:m Board Code Component Title
08:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31708H01 Engineering Product Design and Manuf
15:00 AQA/GCE 7202/X Art & Des ADV [Fine Art] Ext
15:00 AQA/GCE 7203/X Art & Des ADV [Graphic Comm] Ext
15:00 AQA/GCE 7206/X Art & Des ADV [Photography] Ext

TBC WJEC/GCE 4563U20-1 Food Science & Nutrition Unit 2
Tue 29 Apr 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31674H01 Responding to A Commission Part 1
Wed 30 Apr 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31674H01 Responding to A Commission Part 2
Wed 30 Apr 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31525H01 Fitness Training and Programming
Fri 01 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1A+B Science Investigation Skills Part A and B
Fri 01 May 09:30 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31646H01 Animal Welfare and Ethics
Wed 06 May 13:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31761H1A Creating Systems to Manage Informati
Thu 07 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31761H1B Creating Systems to Manage Informati
Thu 07 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1A Developing A Marketing Campaign
Fri 08 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1B Developing A Marketing Campaign
Fri 08 May 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C670U10-1 Film Studies Paper 1
Mon 11 May 09:00 02:30 OCR/GCE H470/01 Eng Lang: Exploring Language Wrtn
Mon 11 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31490H01 Human Lifespan Development
Tue 12 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Geography: Paper One
Tue 12 May 09:00 01:30 AQA/GCE 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1
Wed 13 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology
Thu 14 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 Mathematics: Non Calc. Paper 1 (re-sit)
Thu 14 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31463H01 Personal and Business Finance
Thu 14 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based
Fri 15 May 09:00 02:00 AQA/GCE 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1
Fri 15 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31491H01 Working in Health and Social Care
Fri 15 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31760H01 Information Technology Systems
Mon 18 May 09:00 02:00 AQA/GCE 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1
Mon 18 May 13:00 01:15 EDEXL/KSQ 21474E The UK Travel and Tourism Sector
Tue 19 May 09:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1C Applied Science Chemistry
Tue 19 May 13:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1B Applied Science Biology
Tue 19 May 13:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 1C History P1 Britain 1625-1701
Wed 20 May 09:00 01:30 AQA/GCE 1350/2A Mathematical Studies(Core)Paper 2
Wed 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA/GCE 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2
Wed 20 May 13:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1P Applied Science Physics
Wed 20 May 13:00 02:15 OCR/GCE H556/01 Physics A: P1 Modelling Physics 
Thu 21 May 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 English Language Paper 1 (re-sit)
Thu 21 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31706H01 Engineering Principles
Thu 21 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC C670U20-1 Film Studies Paper 2
Thu 21 May 13:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Geography: Paper Two
Fri 22 May 09:00 02:30 OCR/GCE H470/02 Eng Lang: P2 Dmnsns of Lngstc Vrtn 

TBA

Sixth Form Summer 2026 Provisional Timetable 
JCQ Contingency date 24/06/26 - Students to remain available on this date until all exams completed

Externally set exam tasks for all Art Subjects, L3 Food Science, Engineering  TO BE CONFIRMED
these usually take place during March/April, students will be informed and dates added to timetables 

All coursework dates and deadlines will be confirmed to students by their subject teachers



Mon 01 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31668H01 Media Representations
Mon 01 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR/GCE H556/02 Physics A: P2 Exploring Physics
Tue 02 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR/GCE H432/01 Chem A: P1 Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chem
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 2C History P2 France & Russia Rev. 
Tue 02 Jun 13:00 01:45 WJEC/GCE 4563UB0-1 Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 Written
Wed 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 Mathematics: Calc Paper 2 (re-sit)
Wed 03 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA/GCE 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2
Wed 03 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics Paper 1
Thu 04 Jun 13:00 02:15 OCR/GCE H420/01 Biology A: P1 Biological Processes Wtn
Thu 04 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4: Written
Fri 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U20-1 English Language Paper 2 (re-sit)
Fri 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA/GCE 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3
Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR/GCE H556/03 Physics A: P3 Unified Physics
Mon 08 Jun 13:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Geography: Paper Three
Tue 09 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR/GCE H432/02 Chem A: P2 Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn
Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 Mathematics: Calc. Paper 3 (re-sit)
Thu 11 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 39 History P3 Usa Rights & Change in UK
Thu 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics Paper 2
Fri 12 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR/GCE H420/02 Biology A: P2 Biological Diversity Wtn
Fri 12 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA/GCE 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3
Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR/GCE H432/03 Chem A: P3 Unified Chemistry
Tue 16 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR/GCE H420/03 Biology A: P3 Unified Biology
Thu 18 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Mathmatics P3 Statistics & Mechanics


